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4.2.1. Success rate without backlogs in any Semester/year of study Without Backlog 

means 

Item Last Year of 

Graduation, 

LYG 

(2017-2018) 

Last Year of 

Graduation 

minus 1, 

LYG m1 

(2016-2017) 

Last Year of 

Graduation 

minus 2, 

LYG m2 

(2015-2016) 

Number of Students admitted 

in the corresponding First 

Year + Admitted in 2nd Year 

via Lateral Entry and separate 

division, if applicable 

55 57 64 

Number of Students who have 

Graduated without backlogs in 

the stipulated period 

11 21 19 

Success Index     (SI) 0.2 0.37 0.29 

Average Success Index 0.28 
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Last Year of Graduation, LYG (2017-2018) 

Batch (2017-2021) 

 

List of students admitted 

 

S.No Reg No Student Name 

1 813817112001 AARTHI. R 

2 813817112002 AHAMED ZUHOOR. A G 

3 813817112003 AKASH. T 

4 813817112004 AKASHSAMI. R 

5 813817112005 AKIL SANJEEV. M 

6 813817112006 ARAWINTHAN. R 

7 813817112007 ARJUN. M 

8 813817112008 ARTHIYA. M 

9 813817112010 BUVANESHWARI. S 

10 813817112011 CHARUKANTH. M S 

11 813817112012 DHANALAKSHMI. S 

12 813817112013 DHARSHINI. V. J 

13 813817112014 FAHAD. M 

14 813817112015 GOWRI. K 

15 813817112016 HARIHARAN. P 

16 813817112017 HARINI. R.M 

17 813817112020 KALKI. K 

18 813817112021 KARTHIK. K 

19 813817112022 KARTHIKEYAN. M 

20 813817112023 KARTHIKHEYEN. S 

21 813817112024 KAVIN. K V 

22 813817112025 KIRTHIKA. V 

23 813817112026 KRISHNAKUMAR. R 

24 813817112027 LAKKSHMI PRIYA. S 

25 813817112028 LAVANYA. B 

26 813817112029 LINGTAN. N 

27 813817112030 MAHALAKSHMI. S P 

28 813817112032 MANIKANDAN. S 

29 813817112033 MEENUASHWINI. R 

30 813817112034 MOHAMED NOORDEEN. J 

31 813817112036 NAZEER AHAMED. B 

32 813817112037 NIRMAL KUMAR. D 
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33 813817112038 NISHA FRANCY. S 

34 813817112039 PRATHEEP. M 

35 813817112040 RAGAVI. S 

36 813817112041 RAHUL. J 

37 813817112042 RAVIKIRAN. B 

38 813817112043 RENUGA. S 

39 813817112044 SABTHAMI. M 

40 813817112045 SAI HARI PRASHAD. N K 

41 813817112046 SALMAN MOHAMED. J 

42 813817112047 SAM ANDREW. B 

43 813817112049 SHARVIN SHAKESH. P 

44 813817112050 SHRI HARI. S 

45 813817112051 SINDHUJA. C 

46 813817112052 SIVASUBRAMANIAN. V 

47 813817112053 SNEKA. C 

48 813817112054 SOUNTHIRIYA. G M 

49 813817112055 SURRAJ. N S 

50 813817112056 SURYA. S 

51 813817112057 SURYALAKSHMI. R 

52 813817112058 THARIK AHAMADU MOHAMED DHEEN. M 

53 813817112059 YAZHINI. C 

54 813817112301 FELIXNIRMALDOSS. M 

55 813817112302 SIVA PERUMAL. R 
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List of Students who have graduated without backlogs in the stipulated period 

S.No Reg No Student Name 

1 813817112056 SURYA. S 

2 813817112025 KIRTHIKA. V 

3 813817112004 AKASHSAMI. R 

4 813817112040 RAGAVI. S 

5 813817112038 NISHA FRANCY. S 

6 813817112049 SHARVIN SHAKESH. P 

7 813817112029 LINGTAN. N 

8 813817112054 SOUNTHIRIYA. G M 

9 813817112042 RAVIKIRAN. B 

10 813817112008 ARTHIYA. M 

11 813817112044 SABTHAMI. M 
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Last Year of Graduation minus 1, LYG m1 (2016-2017) 

Batch (2016-2020) 

 

List of students admitted 

 

S.No Reg No Student Name 

1 813816112001 AAKASH. R 

2 813816112002 ABBAS ABDUL SALAM. S 

3 813816112003 AKSHAYA. B 

4 813816112004 ALAN RODDICK. S 

5 813816112005 ANITHA. S 

6 813816112006 ATCHAYA. G 

7 813816112007 BARAKATH NISHA. A 

8 813816112009 BHARATH PRABU. R 

9 813816112010 DHARSHINI. C.S 

10 813816112011 DHIVYA. E 

11 813816112012 DHIVYAA. R. K 

12 813816112013 DIVAKARAN. V 

13 813816112014 DIVYA PRABHA. M 

14 813816112015 HARIHARAN. R.G 

15 813816112016 HEMALATHA. K 

16 813816112017 IRFHANNA AMEER. B 

17 813816112018 JAI SURYA. S 

18 813816112019 JAYASHREE PRIYADHARSHINI. J 

19 813816112020 JEEVANRAJ. J 

20 813816112021 KARTHIKEYAN. S 

21 813816112022 KIRTHIKA. G 

22 813816112023 KISHORE. S 

23 813816112024 KRISHNAKUMAR. M 

24 813816112025 LOGESHWARAN. V 

25 813816112026 LOGESHWARI. S 

26 813816112027 MANOJKUMAR. G 

27 813816112028 MILAN PATEL. R 

28 813816112029 MOHAMED ASHIK. A 

29 813816112030 NAGARAJ. S 

30 813816112031 NAINA MOHAMED. M 

31 813816112032 NIVASHNI DEVI. G 

32 813816112034 PRABAKARAN. B 
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33 813816112035 RAJESH KUMAR.S 

34 813816112036 RAVIENDREN.P K 

35 813816112037 RUKMANI. N 

36 813816112038 SACHIN. M 

37 813816112039 SANCHHALI. R.S 

38 813816112040 SANKAR KUMAR. P 

39 813816112041 SARAN KUMAR. R.S 

40 813816112042 SARANRAJ. M 

41 813816112043 SARANYA DEVI. R 

42 813816112044 SRE VIGNESH. S 

43 813816112045 SRIVIDHYA. KA 

44 813816112046 SUBASRI. G 

45 813816112047 SUBBIAH SRINIVASAN. G 

46 813816112048 SUDHERSHANAN. C 

47 813816112049 SURYAPRAKASH. S 

48 813816112050 TEENA. S 

49 813816112051 VENU BALAN. T 

50 813816112052 VIJAY. S 

51 813816112053 VIMALATHITHAN. A 

52 813816112054 VISWESWARAN. S 

53 813816112055 YAAMINI. A 

54 813816112301 KARTHIK M 

55 813816112302 RAGUL R 

56 813816112303 SAKTHIVEL B 

57 813816112304 SIVARAMAN M 
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Number of Students who have graduated without backlogs in the stipulated period 

 

S.No 

 
Reg No Student Name 

1 813816112022 KIRTHIKA. G 

2 813816112039 SANCHHALI. R.S 

3 813816112005 ANITHA. S 

4 813816112012 DHIVYAA. R. K 

5 813816112028 MILAN PATEL. R 

6 813816112055 YAAMINI. A 

7 813816112006 ATCHAYA. G 

8 813816112017 IRFHANNA AMEER. B 

9 813816112016 HEMALATHA. K 

10 813816112048 SUDHERSHANAN. C 

11 813816112041 SARAN KUMAR. R.S 

12 813816112037 RUKMANI. N 

13 813816112051 VENU BALAN. T 

14 813816112019 JAYASHREE PRIYADHARSHINI. J 

15 813816112026 LOGESHWARI. S 

16 813816112052 VIJAY. S 

17 813816112044 SRE VIGNESH. S 

18 813816112003 AKSHAYA. B 

19 813816112036 RAVIENDREN.P K 

20 813816112002 ABBAS ABDUL SALAM. S 

21 813816112043 SARANYA DEVI. R 
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Last Year of Graduation minus 2, LYG m2 (2015-2016) 

Batch (2015- 2019) 

List of students admitted 

S.No Reg No Student Name 

1 813815112002 ABIRAMI. RA 

2 813815112003 AISHWARYA .K. 

3 813815112004 AJAY. G 

4 813815112005 ANUPRIYADARSHINI. C 

5 813815112006 
ARSHAD ALAM MOHAMMED. 

M 

6 813815112007 ASHWIN SHIVRAM.R.H 

7 813815112008 AZHAGU VIGNA RAJAN M 

8 813815112009 BARATHWAJ.R 

9 813815112010 DHANALAKSHMI. S 

10 813815112011 GANESH KUMAR.A 

11 813815112012 GANESH KUMAR. S 

12 813815112013 GAYATHIRI.T.J 

13 813815112014 GAYATHRI DEVI.S 

14 813815112015 GURU PRASAATH.V.K 

15 813815112016 HARII HARREN.G 

16 813815112017 HARILAKSHMI. M 

17 813815112018 HARISHRAJ. R 

18 813815112019 ISWARYA.S 

19 813815112020 JAGADEESAN.R 

20 813815112021 JANANI.V 

21 813815112022 JEYACHANDRAN.R 

22 813815112023 JITHENDRRIYAN .B.B 

23 813815112024 KARTHIKEYAN .S 

24 813815112025 KARTHIKEYAN. S 

25 813815112026 KIRUBA GOVIND BANGARU. T 

26 813815112028 MARIMUTHU. D 

27 813815112029 MOHAMEDPHARSATH.M 

28 813815112030 MOHAN. V 

29 813815112031 MOHANAAMBIGA.S 

30 813815112032 MUTHUMEENAL. M 

31 813815112033 NAGA SURYA. R 

32 813815112034 NAGIMMA BEGAM. M 

33 813815112035 POORNIMA. M 

34 813815112036 RAASHMI.K 
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35 813815112038 RESHMA. R 

36 813815112039 REVATHI. K 

37 813815112040 RIYAZDEEN .S 

38 813815112041 RUKNUDEEN .S 

39 813815112042 SAIKAMALA. C.M 

40 813815112043 SAMINATHAN. N 

41 813815112044 SANTHOSHINI .R 

42 813815112045 SATHISH .R 

43 813815112046 SHAMEEM AHAMED.A.M 

44 813815112047 SHANAWAZ .S.N 

45 813815112048 SHANMUGAVEL. M 

46 813815112049 SHEPANI. V 

47 813815112050 SHYAM SUNDAR .K 

48 813815112051 SREEDIVYA .S 

49 813815112052 SRI PRIYA. R 

50 813815112053 SUBBULAKSHMI. P.N 

51 813815112054 SWETHA .S 

52 813815112055 THAYUMAN. R 

53 813815112056 UMA MAHESWARI. K 

54 813815112057 VARSHINEE. R 

55 813815112058 VIJAY P.S 

56 813815112059 VOVIYAA. V.M 

57 813814112301 HAKKIM.M 

58 813814112302 HARI HARAN. B 

59 813814112303 KESAVAN. S 

60 813814112304 NANDHA KUMAR. T 

61 813814112305 PRASANNA. V 

62 813814112306 RAVIVARMAN. K 

63 813814112307 SUBATHRA. S 

64 813814112308 VIVESH RANCHAN. K 

 

 

 

 

Number of Students who have graduated without backlogs in the stipulated period 
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S.No Reg No Student Name 

1 813815112034 NAGIMMA BEGAM. M 

2 813815112057 VARSHINEE. R 

3 813815112044 SANTHOSHINI .R 

4 813815112053 SUBBULAKSHMI. P.N 

5 813815112059 VOVIYAA. V.M 

6 813815112054 SWETHA .S 

7 813815112042 SAIKAMALA. C.M 

8 813815112051 SREEDIVYA .S 

9 813815112019 ISWARYA.S 

10 813815112022 JEYACHANDRAN.R 

11 813815112013 GAYATHIRI.T.J 

12 813815112018 HARISHRAJ. R 

13 813815112056 UMA MAHESWARI. K 

14 813815112032 MUTHUMEENAL. M 

15 813815112004 AJAY. G 

16 813815112035 POORNIMA. M 

17 813815112023 JITHENDRRIYAN .B.B 

18 813815112028 MARIMUTHU. D 

19 813815112005 ANUPRIYADARSHINI. C 

 


